QPPM
Filter Cartridges
� Polypropylene
BULLETIN QPPM
Page 1 of 4
WARNING! FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN
OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Clark-Reliance Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system

valves 1 and 2 to resume normal
filtration. Vent the vessel. Note the
decrease in pressure drop.
� Continue backwash cycles until the
pressure drop no longer decreases.
Change cartridges at about 35 psid
(2.4 bar).
� Note: Valves 3 and 4 could be
attached to the vessel’s dirty and
clean drains, respectively.
QPPM 050
Cartridge Code
QPPM = Standard
QPPMX = Xtra Duty
QPPM005 = 0.5µm
QPPM010 = 1.0µm
QPPM050 = 5.0µm
QPPM100 = 10.0µm
QPPM300 = 30.0µm
QPPM600 = 60.0µm
10
NominalLength
(code) (in) (mm)
9 9-5/8 244